

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 7 8 3 O F 2 0 1 1

MADVI JOGA

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF CHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.
Mr. Shahid Ali Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant submits that no Additional documents are required. Since all the available materials are on record. Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|